
Nr.

desen
COD denumire buc.

1 WR6006-1600-300-21 Φ200 wheel cover 2

2 GB845-85 Φ8*Φ16*1.5 gasket 2

3 WR6006-1600-700-13 Front Wheel Bracket Assembly Press Plate 2

4 WR6006-1600-400-08 6006 Front Axle Welding Diagram 1

4-1 WR6006-1600-700-14 Gear Adjustment Trigger 1

4-2 WR6006-1600-700-02 6006 front axle 1

4-3 WR6006-1600-700-15 Gear Adjustment Trigger Lever Assembly 1

4-4 WR6007-1840-700-08-A Gear Adjustment Shrapnel 1

5 WR6006-1600-300-20 Φ200 wheel 2

6 WR6036-1800-700-01 Grass blade 1

7 WR6006-1600-700-08 Filter sponge NO.2 1

8 WR6006-1600-700-07 Filter sponge NO.1 1

9 WR6006-1600-700-09 Filter sponge NO.3 1

10 GB845-85 Square Nuts 12*12*6 M8 2

11 WR8001-1400-300-24 Cable Plate Assembly 1

12 WR6006-1600-300-13 Windscreen 1

13 WR6036-1800-300-01 6036 housing cover 1

14 WR6036-1800-300-02 6036 housing handle 1

15 WR6601-300-19 DC Collection Bag Cover Pins 1

16 WR6006-1600-400-04 Torsion spring 1

17 WR6036-1800-300-03 6036 collection bag cover 1

18 WR6006-1600-300-16 Torsion spring fixing pin 1

19 WR6007-1840-500-02 Protector 17AMD/105G+PTC 1

20 WR6006-1600-300-22 Sandbag 1

20-1 WR6006-1600-300-24 PE bag 1

20-2 Sand 1

21 WR6006-1600-300-01 Base 1

22 WR6006-1600-400-03 Back wheel spindle 2

23 GB845-85 Screw ST5*25 2

24 WR6002-1500-300-03 Φ150 wheel 2



Nr.

desen
COD denumire buc.

26 WR8018-1500-300-12 Wheel cover 2

27 GB845-85 Cross recessed pan head screws ST3*12 3

28 GB845-85 Hexagon socket locknuts M5 1

29 WR6006-1600-300-08 Bearing block 1

30 GB845-85 Screw M5*25 1

31 GB845-85 Hexagon socket locknuts  1

(31) GB845-85 Inner hexagon spanner 1

32 GB845-85 Screw ST4*20 2

33 WR6006-1600-300-09 Bearing seat pressure plate 1

34 WR6006-1600-300-10 Blade quick release locking knob 1

（34） GB845-85 Hexagon socket head cap screws with spacers M6*35 1

35 WR6006-1600-300-07 Depth adjustment handle (right) 1

36 WR6006-1600-300-06 Depth adjustment handle (left ) 1

37 GB845-85 Screw ST4*16 10

38 GB845-85 R-pin Φ2*20mm 2

39 WR6006-1600-700-06 Grass collection frame 1

40 WR6006-1600-700-10 Grass collection bag 1

41 GB845-85 Screw ST4*20 11

42 GB845-85 Screw ST5*25 5

43 WR8001-1400-300-35 Knob 4

44 GB845-85 Nut Φ10*19---M6*0.75 4

45 WR8001-1400-300-36 Gasket 4

46 WR6006-1600-700-04 No.2 rod 1

47 GB845-85 Carriage screw M6*53 4

48 WR8001-1400-300-23 Cable strain relief 1

49 WR8001-1400-300-38 New Wire Clamp (Type S) 2

50 WR6006-1600-300-11 No.1 rod seat 2

51 WR6006-1600-700-03 No.1 rod 2

52 GB845-85 Screw ST4.8*14 4



Nr.

desen
COD denumire buc.

53 WR6006-1600-300-12 Angle adjustment knob 2

54 GB845-85 Hexagon socket head cap screws M8*50 2

100 Motor assembly 1

101 GB845-85 Shaft retaining ring Φ8 1

102 WR6022-1500-300-01 6022 Motor Wind Blades 1

103 GB845-85 Screw ST3*12 2

104 WR8001-1400-600-01 Brushes (T201 extension) 2

105 WR8001-1400-600-02 Carbon Brush holders 2

106 WR6001-1500-300-13 Motor housing 1

107 WR6006-1600-200 Stator assembly 1

107-1 WR6006-1600-500-01 Circular inductors 2

108 GB845-85 Screw ST4*65 2

110 GB/T276-1994 Single row radial ball bearings 608-2RS 2

111 WR6006-1600-100 Rotor assembly 1

112 GB/T276-1994 Single row radial ball bearings 6900-2RS 2

113 WR6001-1500-700-13-01 Red steel paper gasket Φ10.1*22*0.5 2

114 WR6001-1500-700-12 Woolen felt Φ8*Φ16*1.5 1

115 WR6001-1500-400-09 Motor gear box 1

116 GB/T276-1994 Needle roller bearing HK0608 1

117 GB845-85 Shaft retaining ring Φ10 1

118 WR6006-1600-400-05 Small multiribbed pulleys 1

120 WR6006-1600-300-14 Centre bracket 1

122 GB845-85 Screw M4*20 3

123 WR6006-1600-400-06 Output axis 1

124 Multiribbed belt 1

125 WR6006-1600-300-15 Centre bracket cover 1

126 GB845-85 Hexagon socket locknuts 1

127 GB/T276-1994
Single row radial ball bearings (red and black face)

6000-2RS 
1

128 WR6001-1500-400-18 wheel 1



Nr.

desen
COD denumire buc.

129 GB/T276-1994
Single row radial ball bearings (red and black face)

6000-2RS 
1

130 GB845-85 Gasket 1

131 Small pulley connecting shaft 1

132 WR6006-1600-400-07 Large gear with output shaft 1

133 WR6001-1500-700-19 Commutator Wool Felt 1

134 Brush Inserts 2

41 GB845-85 Screw ST4*20 3

25 GB845-85 Screw ST4*18 5

200 Switch box assembly 1

201 WR6007-1840-300-18 Trigger seat left 1

202 WR6007-1840-400-09 Wire Trigger Reset Torsion Spring 1

203 WR6007-1840-300-20 Steel wire connecting rodd 1

204 WR6007-1840-300-19 Trigger seat right 1

205 GB845-85 Screw ST4*30 2

206 WR6007-1840-300-15 Switch Box Platen 1

207 WR6007-1840-300-13 Switch box left 1

208 WR6007-1840-500-01 Wire 1

209 WR8001-1400-500-05H Cable with plug 1

210 WR8001-1400-300-25 Cable sheath 1

211 GB845-85 Screw ST4*18 6

212 Boat Switch 1

213 WR8001-1400-400-29 Spring 1

214 WR6007-1840-300-16 Switch trigger 1

215 WR8001-1400-500-06 Capacitance 1

216 WR6007-1840-300-17 Switch button 1

217 WR6007-1840-300-14 Switch box right 1

218 WR6006-1600-700-05 No.3 rod 1

219 Sponge casing 1

220 WR6007-1840-700-14 Wire trigger 1



Nr.

desen
COD denumire buc.

41 GB845-85 Screw ST4*20 3

11 WR8001-1400-300-24 Cable Plate Assembly 2

300 Aerator assembly (8 blades) 1

301 WR6001-1500-400-05 Coupling head 1

302 GB845-85 Shaft head gasket 1

303 WR6006-1600-400-02 Blade iron bushing short 1

304 GB845-85 Cylindrical pins with elasticity 1

305 WR6006-1600-700-01  blades 8

306 WR6006-1600-300-23 8 Blade Plastic Bushing 7

307 WR6006-1600-400-01 Blade iron bushing length 1

308 WR6001-1500-400-18-01 Dust cover left 1

309 WR6001-1500-700-05 Square Tube Protection Gasket 1

310 WR6006-1600-700-12 Blade Square Tube Shaft 1

311 GB/T276-1994 Single row radial ball bearings 1

117 GB845-85 Shaft retaining ring 1

400 Scarifier Assembly 1

401 WR6001-1500-300-16 Claw spring holder cover 13

402 WR6001-1500-300-17 Claw Spring Holder 11

403 WR6001-1500-400-04 Claw spring 24

404 WR6006-1600-700-11 Square tube shaft for raking blades 1

405 WR6006-1600-300-25 Claw Spring Holder 1

406 GB845-85 Shaft head gasket 1

407 WR6006-1600-204-01 Dust cover for new raking blades 1

117 GB845-85 Shaft retaining ring 1

311 GB/T276-1994 Single row radial ball bearings 1

301 WR6001-1500-400-05 Coupling head 1

302 GB845-85 Shaft head gasket 1

308 WR6001-1500-700-18-01 Dust cover right 1


